AWJHO004] - KIDS ELECTRIC HOODIE

AWJHO004) KIDS ELECTRIC HOODIE

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

Electric Green . Electric Orange

3/4
24
44
39
37

JustHoods
AWEb

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m?

85% Polyester/15% Ringspun Cotton
Standard fit

Vibrant eye-catching colours

No drawcords to comply EU regulation
Brushed inner fleece

Kangaroo pouch pocket

Ribbed cuffs and hem

Twin needle stitching detail

Tear away label

Double fabric hood

Certifications:

o
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Country Of Origin:

Pakistan

AR X

[£52026 : p. 457

52025 : p. 387
5/6 7/8 9/11 12/13
24 24 24 24
48 52 57 62
41 43 46 49
39 43 47 51

Electric Yellow
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